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RoHS 3 Compliance Statement 
Certificate Date - 
RE:  DIRECTIVE 2015/863/EU (RoHS 3) RESTRICTION OF THE USE OF CERTAIN HAZARDOUS SUBSTANCES IN 
ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONIC EQUIPMENT (RoHS 3)

I am pleased to confirm that the following product is RoHS compliant.

The restricted substances and maximum allowed concentrations in the 
homogenous material are, by weight.   

Substance
Lead 
Mercury 
PBB (Polybrominated Biphenyls)
PBDE ( Polybrominated Diphenyl Ethers) 
Hexavalent Chromium 
CadmiumCadmium
DEHP BIS (2-Ethylhexyl) Phthalate
Benzyl Butyl Phthalate
DBP (Dibutyl Phthalate)
DIBP (Diisobutyl Phthalate)

Concentration
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.01%0.01%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%

Information relates only to products sold on or after the date of this 
certificate.

Juliette Drake
RoHS Manager

Leaders in temperature measurement
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Remplacement des sondes Thermister pour les enregistreurs de donnÃ©es
Lascar


